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Elk Lake Boys at Berwick Age Group 23-24 - 2/10/2024

Results - 1

 
Event 1  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 3:21.89 6
1) Daum-Longenberger, Jason 13 2) Dixson, Kieran 13 3) Billig, Chase 14 4) Phillips, Jonathan 13

41.5545.181:07.4747.69

    B--- Berwick Bulldogs DQ  
Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous kick - breast

1) Zwolinski, Elijah 12 2) Lamon, Myles 12 3) Hess, Jayson 12 4) Madara, Leo 13

42.9251.461:02.9156.58

 
Event 3  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Elk Lake Guppies-US 3:46.43 6
1) Grosvenor, Trey 10 2) Neenan, Chase 9 3) Thomas, Wesley 9 4) Search, Tristan 9

57.6453.271:01.0254.50

    A--- Berwick Bulldogs DQ  
Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1) Unger, Tanner 9 2) Patel, Eli 10 3) Bauserman, Victor 10 4) Wilkinson, Cam 10

52.411:07.631:00.2451.18

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 3:10.45 6
1) Ashbridge, Owen 7 2) Lutz, Dimitri 6 3) Yurcho, Myles 7 4) Price, Jaxson 8

1:23.771:46.68

 
Event 5  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Hess, Jayson 3:36.58 4
53.8757.2956.8448.58

 
Event 6  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 131 Dixson, Kieran 3:15.15 4
49.6850.4051.5743.50

Berwick Bulldogs 132 Phillips, Jonathan 3:38.83 2
53.291:00.0458.1147.39

 
Event 7  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 101 Patel, Eli 2:02.98 4
1:02.101:00.88

Elk Lake Guppies-US 102 Grosvenor, Trey 2:03.39 2
1:02.411:00.98

Berwick Bulldogs 103 Baran, Ryder 2:32.84 1
1:21.831:11.01

Berwick Bulldogs 10--- Bauserman, Victor DQ  
Not on back off wall - back

1:21.721:02.20

 
Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Lamon, Myles 2:04.41 4
2:04.62
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Event 9  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 14--- Billig, Chase DQ  
Not on back off wall - back

46.951:05.351:06.6548.30

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Elk Lake Guppies-US  81 Buckingham, Dominick 33.68 4
Berwick Bulldogs  82 Price, Jaxson 33.92 2
Berwick Bulldogs  73 Yurcho, Myles 41.90 1
Berwick Bulldogs  54 Shultz, Eldon x55.43  
Elk Lake Guppies-US  55 Place, George 1:03.62  

 
Event 11  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Elk Lake Guppies-US  91 Neenan, Chase 37.97 4
Berwick Bulldogs  92 Unger, Tanner 41.00 2
Elk Lake Guppies-US 103 Greenley, Abram 41.02 1
Elk Lake Guppies-US  94 Thomas, Wesley x43.38  
Berwick Bulldogs 105 Baran, Ryder 52.11  
Berwick Bulldogs 106 Wilkinson, Cam x53.60  
Elk Lake Guppies-US  9--- Search, Tristan X1:01.68  

 
Event 12  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Elk Lake Guppies-US 111 Wagner, Mason 57.81 4
 
Event 13  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 131 Daum-Longenberger, Jason 41.77 4
Berwick Bulldogs 132 Madara, Leo 48.20 2

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs  71 Yurcho, Myles 47.17 4
Berwick Bulldogs  62 Lutz, Dimitri 51.59 2

 
Event 15  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Elk Lake Guppies-US  91 Thomas, Wesley 58.61 4
Berwick Bulldogs 102 Patel, Eli 59.50 2
Berwick Bulldogs 103 Zwolinski, Samuel 1:06.00 1
Berwick Bulldogs 10--- Wilkinson, Cam DQ  

One hand touch

 
Event 16  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Hess, Jayson 57.99 4
 
Event 17  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 141 Billig, Chase 1:59.39 4
1:08.0851.31
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Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Elk Lake Guppies-US  81 Buckingham, Dominick 1:25.27 4
Berwick Bulldogs  82 Price, Jaxson 1:29.44 2
Berwick Bulldogs  73 Ashbridge, Owen 1:40.20 1
Berwick Bulldogs  54 Shultz, Eldon x2:47.13  

 
Event 19  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Elk Lake Guppies-US 101 Greenley, Abram 1:34.81 4
50.8144.00

Elk Lake Guppies-US 102 Grosvenor, Trey 1:35.49 2
49.4646.03

Berwick Bulldogs  93 Unger, Tanner 1:37.24 1
50.5946.65

Elk Lake Guppies-US  94 Search, Tristan x2:03.08  
Berwick Bulldogs 105 Baran, Ryder 2:03.25  

1:05.5257.73

Berwick Bulldogs 106 Zwolinski, Samuel x2:06.52  
1:05.341:01.18

 
Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Zwolinski, Elijah 1:46.57 4
55.2951.28

Elk Lake Guppies-US 112 Wagner, Mason 2:09.00 2
1:06.111:02.89

 
Event 21  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 131 Dixson, Kieran 1:30.03 4
48.9441.09

Berwick Bulldogs 132 Madara, Leo 2:01.55 2
1:06.4955.06

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs  71 Ashbridge, Owen 39.70 4
Elk Lake Guppies-US  82 Buckingham, Dominick 39.95 2
Elk Lake Guppies-US  53 Place, George 57.53 1
Berwick Bulldogs  54 Shultz, Eldon 1:02.56  

 
Event 23  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 101 Bauserman, Victor 55.68 4
Berwick Bulldogs  92 Unger, Tanner 57.02 2
Elk Lake Guppies-US  93 Search, Tristan 1:02.71 1
Berwick Bulldogs 104 Zwolinski, Samuel x1:04.88  

 
Event 24  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Zwolinski, Elijah 56.48 4
Elk Lake Guppies-US 112 Wagner, Mason 1:15.62 2
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Event 25  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 131 Daum-Longenberger, Jason 1:52.11 4
58.2653.85

Berwick Bulldogs 132 Phillips, Jonathan 1:52.72 2
0.061:52.66

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs  71 Yurcho, Myles 47.38 4
Berwick Bulldogs  62 Lutz, Dimitri 1:07.35 2

 
Event 27  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 101 Patel, Eli 1:00.66 4
Elk Lake Guppies-US  9--- Neenan, Chase DQ  

No touch

 
Event 28  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Lamon, Myles 58.87 4
 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 3:17.36 6
1) Lutz, Dimitri 6 2) Price, Jaxson 8 3) Shultz, Eldon 5 4) Ashbridge, Owen 7

1:50.571:26.79

 
Event 31  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Elk Lake Guppies-US 2:45.46 6
1) Grosvenor, Trey 10 2) Neenan, Chase 9 3) Thomas, Wesley 9 4) Greenley, Abram 10

40.0037.4244.9943.05

    A2 Berwick Bulldogs 3:44.44 3
1) Baran, Ryder 10 2) Zwolinski, Samuel 10 3) Wilkinson, Cam 10 4) Bauserman, Victor 10

56.9251.701:01.1654.66

 
Event 33  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 2:44.70 6
1) Daum-Longenberger, Jason 13 2) Phillips, Jonathan 13 3) Dixson, Kieran 13 4) Billig, Chase 14

35.1839.6243.5746.33

    B2 Berwick Bulldogs 3:07.21 3
1) Lamon, Myles 12 2) Madara, Leo 13 3) Zwolinski, Elijah 12 4) Hess, Jayson 12

38.9449.1945.4153.67

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 33

1. Berwick Bulldogs 125 2. Elk Lake Guppies 49
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Team Rankings - Through Event 33

 8 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Berwick Bulldogs 34Berwick Bulldogs

 2 Elk Lake Guppies 11Elk Lake Guppies
 45.00Total

 10 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Elk Lake Guppies 30Elk Lake Guppies

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 24Berwick Bulldogs
 54.00Total

 12 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Berwick Bulldogs 24Berwick Bulldogs

 2 Elk Lake Guppies 8Elk Lake Guppies
 32.00Total

 14 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Berwick Bulldogs 43Berwick Bulldogs
 43.00Total
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MEET MANAGER Conversions

Name TimeAge RoundTeamGender Conversions

Event 1  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:21.89SBerwick Bulldogs 3:25.93L 3:01.88Y

Event 3  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

ELG   'A' M F 3:46.43SElk Lake Guppies 3:50.96L 3:23.99Y

Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:10.45SBerwick Bulldogs 3:14.26L 2:51.58Y

Event 5  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Hess, Jayson  12M F 3:36.58SBerwick Bulldogs 3:40.91L 3:15.12Y

Event 6  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Dixson, Kieran  13M F 3:15.15SBerwick Bulldogs 3:19.05L 2:55.81Y

Phillips, Jonathan  13M F 3:38.83SBerwick Bulldogs 3:43.21L 3:17.14Y

Event 7  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Patel, Eli  10M F 2:02.98SBerwick Bulldogs 2:05.44L 1:50.79Y

Grosvenor, Trey  10M F 2:03.39SElk Lake Guppies 2:05.86L 1:51.16Y

Baran, Ryder  10M F 2:32.84SBerwick Bulldogs 2:35.90L 2:17.69Y

Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Lamon, Myles  12M F 2:04.41SBerwick Bulldogs 2:06.90L 1:52.08Y

Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Buckingham, Dominick   8M F 33.68SElk Lake Guppies 34.35L 30.34Y

Price, Jaxson   8M F 33.92SBerwick Bulldogs 34.60L 30.56Y

Yurcho, Myles   7M F 41.90SBerwick Bulldogs 42.74L 37.75Y

Shultz, Eldon   5M F 55.43SBerwick Bulldogs 56.54L 49.94Y

Place, George   5M F 1:03.62SElk Lake Guppies 1:04.89L 57.32Y

Event 11  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Neenan, Chase   9M F 37.97SElk Lake Guppies 38.73L 34.21Y

Unger, Tanner   9M F 41.00SBerwick Bulldogs 41.82L 36.94Y

Greenley, Abram  10M F 41.02SElk Lake Guppies 41.84L 36.95Y

Thomas, Wesley   9M F 43.38SElk Lake Guppies 44.25L 39.08Y

Baran, Ryder  10M F 52.11SBerwick Bulldogs 53.15L 46.95Y

Wilkinson, Cam  10M F 53.60SBerwick Bulldogs 54.67L 48.29Y

Search, Tristan   9M F 1:01.68SElk Lake Guppies 1:02.91L 55.57Y

Event 12  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Wagner, Mason  11M F 57.81SElk Lake Guppies 58.97L 52.08Y

Event 13  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Daum-Longenberger, Jason  13M F 41.77SBerwick Bulldogs 42.61L 37.63Y

Madara, Leo  13M F 48.20SBerwick Bulldogs 49.16L 43.42Y

Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Yurcho, Myles   7M F 47.17SBerwick Bulldogs 48.11L 42.50Y

Lutz, Dimitri   6M F 51.59SBerwick Bulldogs 52.62L 46.48Y

Event 15  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Thomas, Wesley   9M F 58.61SElk Lake Guppies 59.78L 52.80Y

Patel, Eli  10M F 59.50SBerwick Bulldogs 1:00.69L 53.60Y

Zwolinski, Samuel  10M F 1:06.00SBerwick Bulldogs 1:07.32L 59.46Y

Event 16  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Hess, Jayson  12M F 57.99SBerwick Bulldogs 59.15L 52.24Y

Event 17  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly
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Event 17  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Billig, Chase  14M F 1:59.39SBerwick Bulldogs 2:01.78L 1:47.56Y

Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Buckingham, Dominick   8M F 1:25.27SElk Lake Guppies 1:26.98L 1:16.82Y

Price, Jaxson   8M F 1:29.44SBerwick Bulldogs 1:31.23L 1:20.58Y

Ashbridge, Owen   7M F 1:40.20SBerwick Bulldogs 1:42.20L 1:30.27Y

Shultz, Eldon   5M F 2:47.13SBerwick Bulldogs 2:50.47L 2:30.57Y

Event 19  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Greenley, Abram  10M F 1:34.81SElk Lake Guppies 1:36.71L 1:25.41Y

Grosvenor, Trey  10M F 1:35.49SElk Lake Guppies 1:37.40L 1:26.03Y

Unger, Tanner   9M F 1:37.24SBerwick Bulldogs 1:39.18L 1:27.60Y

Search, Tristan   9M F 2:03.08SElk Lake Guppies 2:05.54L 1:50.88Y

Baran, Ryder  10M F 2:03.25SBerwick Bulldogs 2:05.72L 1:51.04Y

Zwolinski, Samuel  10M F 2:06.52SBerwick Bulldogs 2:09.05L 1:53.98Y

Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Zwolinski, Elijah  12M F 1:46.57SBerwick Bulldogs 1:48.70L 1:36.01Y

Wagner, Mason  11M F 2:09.00SElk Lake Guppies 2:11.58L 1:56.22Y

Event 21  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Dixson, Kieran  13M F 1:30.03SBerwick Bulldogs 1:31.83L 1:21.11Y

Madara, Leo  13M F 2:01.55SBerwick Bulldogs 2:03.98L 1:49.50Y

Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Ashbridge, Owen   7M F 39.70SBerwick Bulldogs 40.49L 35.77Y

Buckingham, Dominick   8M F 39.95SElk Lake Guppies 40.75L 35.99Y

Place, George   5M F 57.53SElk Lake Guppies 58.68L 51.83Y

Shultz, Eldon   5M F 1:02.56SBerwick Bulldogs 1:03.81L 56.36Y

Event 23  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Bauserman, Victor  10M F 55.68SBerwick Bulldogs 56.79L 50.16Y

Unger, Tanner   9M F 57.02SBerwick Bulldogs 58.16L 51.37Y

Search, Tristan   9M F 1:02.71SElk Lake Guppies 1:03.96L 56.50Y

Zwolinski, Samuel  10M F 1:04.88SBerwick Bulldogs 1:06.18L 58.45Y

Event 24  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Zwolinski, Elijah  12M F 56.48SBerwick Bulldogs 57.61L 50.88Y

Wagner, Mason  11M F 1:15.62SElk Lake Guppies 1:17.13L 1:08.13Y

Event 25  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Daum-Longenberger, Jason  13M F 1:52.11SBerwick Bulldogs 1:54.35L 1:41.00Y

Phillips, Jonathan  13M F 1:52.72SBerwick Bulldogs 1:54.97L 1:41.55Y

Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Yurcho, Myles   7M F 47.38SBerwick Bulldogs 48.33L 42.68Y

Lutz, Dimitri   6M F 1:07.35SBerwick Bulldogs 1:08.70L 1:00.68Y

Event 27  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Patel, Eli  10M F 1:00.66SBerwick Bulldogs 1:01.87L 54.65Y

Event 28  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lamon, Myles  12M F 58.87SBerwick Bulldogs 1:00.05L 53.04Y

Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:17.36SBerwick Bulldogs 3:21.31L 2:57.80Y

Event 31  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
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Event 31  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ELG   'A' M F 2:45.46SElk Lake Guppies 2:48.77L 2:29.06Y

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:44.44SBerwick Bulldogs 3:48.93L 3:22.20Y

Event 33  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BWK-Z 'A' M F 2:44.70SBerwick Bulldogs 2:47.99L 2:28.38Y

BWK-Z 'B' M F 3:07.21SBerwick Bulldogs 3:10.95L 2:48.66Y


